ION CHROMATOGRAPHY ION CHROMATOGRAPHY
SYSTEM SYSTEM S 150S 150
 � ANION & CATION ANALYSIS
 � WATER ANALYSIS
 � ENVIRONMENTAL ANALYSIS
Version 4.1- March 2020
2
ION CHROMATOGRAPHY

- integrated 1-Channel conductivity detector
- integrated isocratic eluent pump
ORDER INFORMATION
Compact IC System S 155-A
Compact IC System S 155-C
Catalog No Description Notes
S003581 Vacuum Degasser Online 1-Channel vacuum degasser
S008547 Eluent Selection Valve S 6131 Switching valve for 2 eluents and second 2000 ml eluent bottle
S008546 Inert Gas Supply Gas regulator for inert gas supply and 2000 ml coated eluent bottle
Upgrade Options
12
MANUAL ANION IC SYSTEM S 151-M/G
The Manual Anion Ion Chromatograph S 151-M /G
is a economic solution for low sample throughput.
The S 151-M features the anion membrane suppres-
sor for the sensitive detection of anions. It can be
upgraded to an automatic system at any time.
13
Catalog No Description consisting of:
S003695 Manual Isocratic IC System S 150 Ion Chromatography Module, including Column Oven;
Anion Separation S 1130 Isocratic Pump, analytical, Peek; including 1-Channel Degasser;
without Data System and Separation Column S 6120 Injection Valve, Peek;
S 7150 Reagent Organizer, isocratic, including 1 bottle (1000 ml);; without gas regulator
Auto-Suppressor Module;
1-Channel Conductivity Detector
Catalog No Description consisting of:
S004162 Manual Gradient IC System S 150 Ion Chromatography Module, including Column Oven;
Anion Separation S 1130 Quaternary Gradient Pump, analytical, Peek; including 4-Channel Degasser;
without Data System and Separation Column S 6120 Injection Valve, Peek;
S 7150 Reagent Organizer, isocratic, including 4 bottles (1000 ml); without gas regulator
Auto-Suppressor Module;
1-Channel Conductivity Detector
Catalog No Description Notes
S003583 Auto-Suppressor ENDURANCE Update Capacity upgrade for Auto-Suppressor
S003585 Dual Channel Detector Upgrade S 150 Ion Chromatography Module (2nd detector channel)
S003846 S 7155 Reagent Organizer with Gas Regulator Analytical, incl. 4 bottles (1000 ml)
S000172 S 3250 UV/Vis Detector Update for difficult sample matrices (e.g. high Cl- concentrations)
S000203 S 3250 Flowcell Analytical, PEEK
Intergated Switching Valve S 150 Ion Chromatography Module (integrated S6000 series Switching Valve)
ORDER INFORMATION

Auto-Suppressor Module;
1-Channel Conductivity Detector
ORDER INFORMATION
Automatic Isocratic Anion IC System S 151-A
Automatic Gradient Anion IC System S 151-AG
Catalog No Description Notes
S003583 Auto-Suppressor ENDURANCE Update Capacity upgrade for Auto-Suppressor
S003585 Dual Channel Detector Upgrade S 150 Ion Chromatography Module (2nd detector channel)
S003846 S 7155 Reagent Organizer with Gas Regulator Analytical, incl. 4 bottles (1000 ml)
S000172 S 3250 UV/Vis Detector Update for difficult sample matrices (e.g. high Cl- concentrations)
S000203 S 3250 Flowcell Analytical, PEEK
Intergated Switching Valve S 150 Ion Chromatography Module (integrated S6000 series Switching Valve)
Update Options
16
MANUAL CATION IC SYSTEM S 152-M/G
The Manual Cation IC System S 152-A/G is a
modular system which can be customized to any
application needs.
17
Catalog No Description consisting of:
S004851 Manual Isocratic IC System S 150 Ion Chromatography Module, including Column Oven;
Cation Separation S 1130 Isocratic Pump, analytical, Peek; including 1-Channel Degasser;
without Data System and Separation Column S 6120 Injection Valve, Peek;
without Auto-Suppressor S 7150 Reagent Organizer, isocratic, including 1 bottle (1000 ml); without gas regulator
1-Channel Conductivity Detector
Catalog No Description consisting of:
S005115 Manual Gradient IC System S 150 Ion Chromatography Module, including Column Oven;
Cation Separation S 1130 Quaternary Gradient Pump, analytical, Peek; including 4-Channel Degasser;
without Data System and Separation Column S 6120 Injection Valve, Peek;
wihtout Auto-Suppressor S 7150 Reagent Organizer, isocratic, including 4 bottles (1000 ml); without gas regulator
1-Channel Conductivity Detector
ORDER INFORMATION
Manual Isocratic Cation IC System S 152-M
Manual Gradient Cation IC System S 152-G
Catalog No Description Notes
S003582 Auto-Suppressor Module S 8310 Autosuppressor Module (for update of Cation system to Anion determination)
S003583 Auto-Suppressor ENDURANCE Update Capacity upgrade for Auto-Suppressor
S003585 Dual Channel Detector Upgrade S 150 Ion Chromatography Module (2nd detector channel)
S003846 S 7155 Reagent Organizer with Gas Regulator Analytical, incl. 4 bottles (1000 ml)
S000172 S 3250 UV/Vis Detector Update for difficult sample matrices (e.g. high Cl- concentrations)
S000203 S 3250 Flowcell Analytical, PEEK
Intergated Switching Valve S 150 Ion Chromatography Module (integrated S6000 series Switching Valve)
Update Options

WITHOUT Auto-Suppressor Module;
1-Channel Conductivity Detector
ORDER INFORMATION
Automatic Isocratic Cation IC System S 152-A
Automatic Gradient Cation IC System S 152-AG
Catalog No Description Notes
S003582 Auto-Suppressor Module S 8310 Autosuppressor Module (for update of Cation system to Anion determination)
S003583 Auto-Suppressor ENDURANCE Update Capacity upgrade for Auto-Suppressor
S003585 Dual Channel Detector Upgrade S 150 Ion Chromatography Module (2nd detector channel)
S003846 S 7155 Reagent Organizer with Gas Regulator Analytical, incl. 4 bottles (1000 ml)
S000172 S 3250 UV/Vis Detector Update for difficult sample matrices (e.g. high Cl- concentrations)
S000203 S 3250 Flowcell Analytical, PEEK
Intergated Switching Valve S 150 Ion Chromatography Module (integrated S6000 series Switching Valve)
Update Options